Uffmoor WEE Results, 19" Nov 2015
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Jason Howell
John Embrey
David Williams
Clive Richardson
Mike Baggott
Robert Rose
Barry Houghton
Andy Johnson
Peter Langmaid
Andy White
Alex Mitchell
Adam Jackson
Mark Smith
Brian Laycock
Barry McGowan
Kerstin Mitchell
Adrian Bailey
Paul Hill

Steve Nightingale
Robert Vickers
Alison Sloman
Marion White

Nigel Cousins

Andy Hemsted

HOC M45
DEE/HOC M55
HOC M50
WRE  M45
HOC M60
HOC M35
HOC M65
HOC M50
HOC M45
HOC M55
HOC M14
HOC M21
HOC M21
HOC M65
HOC M65
HOC w45
HOC M45
WRE  M45
HOC M65
HOC M70
HOC W75
HOC W55
HOC M60
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Time

54.51

59.06

60.12

59.25

57.57

59.07

57.06

57.29

59.27

53.21

45.24

59.52

57.07

58.15

59.12

61.29

62.43

51.14

56.05

58.29

59.14

49.57

65.31

Penalties

-15

-56
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